

CHL LIMITED							
Regd. Office: Hotel The Surya, New Friends Colony, New Delhi 110025 Tel.: 91-11-26835070, 47808080, Fax: 26836288, E-mail: chl@chl.co.in CIN No: L55101DL1979PLC009498							
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE PERIOD ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2023							
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended
		31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total income from operations (net)	2,625.45	2,300.37	6,672.31	3,751.26	3,158.09	10,138.41
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax & exceptional items)	1,026.70	814.09	1,982.39	285.39	299.93	(159.68)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after exceptional items)	1,026.70	814.09	1,982.39	285.39	299.93	(159.68)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax & exceptional items)	769.60	634.09	1,483.46	28.29	119.93	(658.61)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising Net Profit/(Loss) for the period & Other Comprehensive Income/(expense)]	769.60	634.09	1,483.46	(0.42)	(334.59)	(934.38)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 2/- each)	1,096.37	1,096.37	1,096.37	1,096.37	1,096.37	1,096.37
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves**	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earning Per Share (a) Basic and Diluted (fully paid up equity share of Rs. 2/- each)	1.40	1.16	2.71	(0.00)	(0.61)	(1.70)

** Reserves for standalone as on 31.03.2023, is Rs. 12,144.86 Lacs and for consolidated is Rs. (13,255.19) Lacs

NOTES:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter & nine months ended 31.12.2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarter & nine months ended 31.12.2023 are available on the websites of the Bombay Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.chl.co.in).
2) The results for the quarter & nine months ended 31.12.2023 have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the company.
3) The above results can be viewed on the website of the Company (www.chl.co.in) as well as on the website of the Bombay Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com).

By Order of the Board
CHL LIMITED
Sd/-
(Luv Malhotra)
Managing Director
DIN 00030477

Place : New Delhi
Date : 12th February, 2024

NATIONAL PLASTIC INDUSTRIES LIMITED							
Registered Office: Vilco Centre, 114 E, 4 th Floor, Opp. Garware, Subhash Road, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai - 400057. Website: www.nationalplastic.com, E-mail: info@nationalplastic.com, Tel No.: 022-67669999/28311555, Fax No: 022-6766 9998 CIN: L25200MH1987PLC044707							
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2023							
Sr. No.	Particulars	For The Quarter Ended On			For The Nine Months Ended On		For The Year Ended On
		31/12/2023	30/09/2023	31/12/2022	31/12/2023	31/12/2022	31/03/2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income	2,638.81	2,200.71	3,277.73	6,753.31	7,897.37	11,234.28
2	Net Profit (Loss) before Tax (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	98.05	76.25	90.31	219.72	197.48	623.16
3	Net Profit (Loss) before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	98.05	76.25	90.31	219.72	197.48	623.16
4	Net Profit (Loss) after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	98.05	76.25	90.31	219.72	197.48	434.14
5	Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	98.05	76.25	90.31	219.72	197.48	439.44
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value ₹ 10/- per share)	912.96	912.96	912.96	912.96	912.96	912.96
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	3,190.46
8	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised): (a) Basic (b) Diluted	1.07 1.07	0.84 0.84	0.99 0.99	2.41 2.41	2.16 2.16	4.76 4.76

NOTES:
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on Monday, 12th February, 2024 and have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditor of the Company who have expressed an unqualified review conclusion. The review report has been filed with stock exchange and is available on company's website.
2. The Statement of standalone financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IndAS) notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read together with Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015.
3. The Company is engaged in the business of manufacturing of plastic moulded and extruded articles and PVC Mats.
4. The results will be available on the company's website "www.nationalplastic.com" and on the Stock Exchange website of BSE Ltd at "www.bseindia.com."

For National Plastic Industries Limited
Paresh V. Parekh
Managing Director
DIN : 00432673

Place : Mumbai
Date : 12th February 2024

Jammu and Kashmir Bank Ltd.						
CIN: L65110JK1938SGC000048 Registered Office: M. A. Road, Srinagar - 190 001 Tel: 0194-2483775, Fax: 0194-2481928 Website: www.jkbank.com Email: board.sectt@jkbankmail.com						
NOTICE						
Notice is hereby given that the certificates in respect of the under - mentioned shares of J&K Bank have been lost/misplaced and the holders of the said shares have applied to J&K Bank Ltd/ M/s KFin Technologies Ltd. (Share Transfer Agent) for issue of Duplicate Share Certificates.						
S. No.	Name of the Shareholder	Folio No.	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.'s	No of Shares	Address
1.	Bashir Uddin Zargar	JKB038361	507864	14963301-14966300	3000	R/o Wonagam, Bandipore, Kashmir-193502
2.	Abdul Qayoom Hazar	JKB024838	503176	6060891-6061890	1000	Mallapora, Habbakadal, Srinagar-190002
3.	Summaira Jan	JKB024935	503277	6430871-6431870	1000	Shiraz Chowk, Khanyar, Srinagar-190003
4.	Nowreen Ahad Saraf	JKB044290	506785	12822111-12828110	6000	Kanli Bagh, Baramulla-193101
5.	Aftab Ahmad Kakroo	JKB044293	506788	12840111-12846110	6000	Kanli Bagh, Baramulla Kashmir-193101
6.	Zahoor Ahmad Kakroo	JKB044294	506789	12846111-12852110	6000	Kanli Bagh, Baramulla-193101
7.	Gulshan Zahoor	JKB044295	506790	12852111-12858110	6000	Kanli Bagh, Baramulla Kashmir-193101
8.	Mahmooda Saraf	JKB044292	506787	12834111-12840110	6000	Kanli Bagh, Baramulla-193101
9.	Fozia Jeelani	JKB025726	502793	5079511-5080510	1000	Chanapora, Near Srinagar-190001
10.	Hamida Shah	JKB026508	505629	10612301-10613300	1000	R/o Waghama, Bijbehara-192124
11.	Kewal Krishan & Shoba Devi	JKB041553	501486	2765651-2771650	6000	C/o Kewal Karyana Store Ramnagar, Distt Udhampur, J&K-182122
12.	Ab Khaliq Dandoo	JKB038221	507275	13934301-13937300	3000	New Colony, Sopore-193201
13.	Parvez Ahmad	JKB001812	502167	4164601-4270130	105530	Near Hotel Maridian, Shahjar House, Rajbagh, Srinagar, Jammu And Kashmir-190008

The Public is hereby warned against purchasing or dealing in any way with above share certificate(s). Any Person(s) who has/have any claim(s)/objection in respect of the said shares should lodge such claim(s)/objection with the Bank at the Corporate Headquarters, M. A. Road, Srinagar/Share Transfer Agent at the address given below, within fifteen days from the date of Publication of this notice, after which no claim(s) will be entertained and the Bank/Share Transfer Agent will proceed to issue Duplicate Share Certificates.

Jammu and Kashmir Bank Limited
Board Secretariat
Corporate Headquarters
M. A. Road, Srinagar - 190 001, Kashmir

Share Transfer Agent
M/s KFin Technologies Ltd.
Selenium Tower B, Plot 31&32
Financial District, Nanakramguda,
Serilingampally Mandal,
Hyderabad 500 032

For Jammu and Kashmir Bank Ltd.
Ref. No.: 21/2023-24

Place: Srinagar
Date: 12th February, 2024

Sd/-
(Mohammad Shafi Mir)
Company Secretary

fbI						
Fermenta Biotech Limited						
(CIN:L99999MH1951PLC008485)						
Regd. Office: A-1501, Thane One, DIL Complex, Ghodbunder Road, Majiwada, Thane (West) 400 610, Maharashtra, India.						
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023						
(Rs. in Lakhs except per share data)						
Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.12.2023	Quarter Ended 30.09.2023	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2023	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2022	
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	10,149.09	5,880.43	5,576.23	24,475.02	25,221.35	
Profit before exceptional item & tax	1,607.23	(2,163.92)	(2,043.06)	(335.55)	(3,078.53)	
Net Profit / (Loss) after tax	984.85	(2,855.78)	(3,653.07)	(1,611.91)	(4,696.33)	
Equity Share Capital (including share pending issuance)	1,443.71	1,443.71	1,442.87	1,443.71	1,442.87	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	27,212.74 (As on 31/03/2023)	27,212.74 (As on 31/03/2023)	30,088.51 (As on 31/03/2022)	27,212.74 (As on 31/03/2023)	30,088.51 (As on 31/03/2022)	
Earnings per share (EPS) (before Extraordinary items) (of Rs.5/- each)						
-Basic (Rs.)	3.41	(7.32)	(5.93)	(3.01)	(9.55)	
-Diluted (Rs.)	3.41	(7.32)	(5.93)	(3.01)	(9.55)	
Earnings per share (EPS) (after Extraordinary items) (of Rs.5/- each)						
-Basic (Rs.)	3.41	(9.90)	(12.66)	(5.59)	(16.27)	
-Diluted (Rs.)	3.41	(9.90)	(12.66)	(5.59)	(16.27)	

The Board of Directors in its meeting held on January 31, 2022, approved the Composite Scheme of Amalgamation and Arrangement ("Scheme") amongst DVK Investments Private Limited (Holding Company) and Aegean Properties Limited (Wholly owned subsidiary) with the Company which has been approved by the National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Bench (NCLT) on May 8, 2023 and the certified copies of such approved scheme was submitted with the Registrar of Companies (ROC), Mumbai on May 24, 2023, which is considered as the appointed date and effective date of the merger as per the Scheme.

Accordingly, the effect of the Scheme has been given in these standalone financial results for the quarter ended December 31, 2023, September 30, 2023 and nine month ended December 31, 2023. The figures for the corresponding previous periods/year as presented in these standalone financial results have been restated to give effect of such amalgamation. The amalgamation has been accounted as common control transaction in accordance with Appendix C of Ind AS 103 'Business Combinations'.

STANDALONE FINANCIAL SUMMARY
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	9,192.80	5,333.44	5,465.25	22,409.19	23,572.10
Profit before exceptional items and tax	1,777.98	(1,898.28)	(1,651.43)	358.61	(1,261.00)
Net Profit / (Loss) after tax	1,169.71	(2,798.28)	(5,806.06)	(1,149.66)	(5,489.28)

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and nine months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and nine months ended Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website, www.bseindia.com, and on the Company's website www.fermentabiotech.com

Sd/-
Prashant Nagre
Managing Director
DIN No: 09165447

Place : Thane
Date : 12th February, 2024

FBL / 69 / PREM ASSOCIATES

The Phoenix Mills Limited						
Registered Office :- 462, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013 Tel : (022) 43339999 E-mail : investorrelations@phoenixmills.com Website : www.thephoenixmills.com CIN - L17100MH1905PLC000200						
I EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023						
(Rs. in Lakhs except per share data)						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended December 31, 2023	Nine Months Ended December 31, 2023	Quarter Ended December 31, 2022		
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	98,608.69	2,67,173.88	68,384.58		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	41,640.83	1,15,427.96	27,568.45		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	41,640.83	1,15,427.96	27,568.45		
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	34,399.00	93,752.52	21,239.96		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	36,215.31	99,594.95	21,089.08		
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of the share - Rs. 2/- each)	3,573.29	3,573.29	3,571.68		
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-		
8	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of the share - Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic : Diluted :	15.66 15.66	43.27 43.26	9.87 9.86		

II EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended December 31, 2023	Nine Months Ended December 31, 2023	Quarter Ended December 31, 2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Turnover	11,984.35	35,011.73	12,387.77
2	Profit before tax	5,794.16	26,386.22	6,871.05
3	Profit after tax	5,021.95	22,734.23	5,433.17

Notes:
1 The above Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended on 31st December 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 12th February 2024.
2 During the quarter and nine months ended on 31st December, 2023 the Company has allotted 55,433 equity shares. Details of allotment is as under :

ESOP Scheme	Exercise Price per Share	No of Share Allotted
ESOP scheme 2007	333.9	16,000.00
ESOP scheme 2018	726.39	21,032.00
ESOP scheme 2018	898.11	18,401.00
		55,433.00

3 Exceptional item for the quarter ended 31st March, 2023 refers to "As per the sanctioned development plan of G/S Municipal Ward of Brihanmumbai Municipal Corporation (BMC) and as per the mandate / compulsion of development permission granted by BMC to the Company with regards to the land parcel owned by Company at Lower Parel, Company has surrendered the land admeasuring area of 1919.73 Square Meters which was reserved for ROS 1.4 (Play Ground) under Regulation No.32, Table 12(A) of the DCPR-2034 to BMC for free of cost vide transfer deed dated January 18th 2023. As per the Regulation No.32 Table 12(A) of the DCPR-2034, MCGM has granted FSI of 4506.17 Square Meters against the said surrender of the land to BMC excluding for the land area admeasuring 117.26 Square Meters. As per the requirement under Indian Accounting Standard, Company has recognized an exceptional gain of Rs.4843.99 Lakhs on grant of the said FSI by MCGM against surrender of Land to BMC as per DCPR-2034 on the fair value basis."

4 On 31st March 2022, The Phoenix Mills Limited ('the Company') was holding 50% equity stake in Classic Mall Development Company Limited (CMDCL) and the balance 50% of equity stake were held by Crest Ventures Limited (46.35%) and Escort Developers Private Limited (3.65%). On 5th May, 2022 the Company has acquired balance 50% equity stake in CMDCL from Crest Ventures Limited (46.35%) and Escort Developers Private Limited (3.65%). Accordingly, from the said date CMDCL has become wholly owned subsidiary of the Company.
As per the requirement of IND AS 103, the Company has remeasured its previously held equity stake in Associate at fair value on 5th May, 2022 resulting into net gain of Rs. 55,675.57 lakhs (net of share in profits already recognised earlier) which is disclosed as exceptional item.

5 Based on the results & the financial information regularly reviewed by chief operating decision maker for making decisions about the resource allocation & performance assessment, the group has on consolidated basis identified two reportable segments viz Property & related services and Hospitality services as per Ind AS 108.

6 Previous year figures have been regrouped and rearranged wherever necessary to make them comparable with current period.

7 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and www.thephoenixmills.com/investors.

For The Phoenix Mills Limited
Sd/-
Shishir Shrivastava
Managing Director
DIN: 01266095

Date: February 12, 2024
Place: Mumbai